

PFEABSBC01 Assembly

| ITEM NO. | PART NUMBER | QTY. |
|----------|--|------|
| 1 | PFEABSBC01 | 1 |
| 2 | 5/16"-18 Socket Head Cap Screw 22mm UHL | 1 |
| 3 | Rod End Assembly PFER-CML6 (38 38-24) | 1 |
| 4 | Rod End Assembly PFER-CMR6 (38 38-24) | 1 |
| 5 | Rod End Shaft | 1 |
| 6 | Spacer 71mm | 2 |
| 7 | Spacer 79mm | 1 |
| 8 | 3/8"-16 Socket Head Cap Screw 26mm UHL | 4 |
| 9 | 3/8"-16 38mm Stud | 1 |
| 10 | 3/8"-16 75mm Stud | 2 |
| 11 | PFEABSBC01 Connector | 1 |
| 12 | PFER-JSL6 (38 24) Rod End Nut | 1 |
| 13 | PFER-JSR6 (38 24) Rod End Nut | 1 |
| 14 | 3/8"-16 76mm UHL Cap Head Hexagon Socket Drive Screw | 1 |

